Design Elements Catalogs
Style Made Easy Online by White River
White River’s 10 online Design Elements Catalogs offer a wide variety of carefully considered and properly proportioned architectural elements.
From intricate ceiling designs and panelled walls to mantels, door surrounds, cabinetry and more.  White River’s Design Team strives to offer a
range of Traditional and Ornate Classically inspired designs. Included are the specifications that help you understand and make decisions about
these important and lasting architectural elements for your interiors.
Traditional to Ornate Design Elements Reflected Ceiling Designs & Detailed Information
• Individual Design Catalogs are in

specifications
Reflected ceiling plan shows overall design and complete dimensions
Numbering System
Complex, beautiful designs specifiying in-stock products from our
Traditional Moulding Collection and Woodcarvings
All Mouldings are in Poplar.
All Carvings are in Lindenwood.
CP800-B -- Decorative Ceiling Panels
11'-3 5/16" x 17'-5"
3436.9 x 5308.6 mm
MB192
CA392
PM582
DS1X2
PM511
CH640
CH693
CM882
©White River Hardwoods-Woodworks, Inc.® 1-800-558-0119        www.WhiteRiver.comDesign Services Department
CDS1X4
DS1X6
CM882
DS1X6
MB192
DS1X4
(jobsite modified)
CM8852
DS1X10
PM560
B460
PM582
19 7/8"
10"
See Page CP800-A
for Entire CeilingSee Cornice Detail at Left
CORNICE DETAIL - Scale : 1 1/2" = 1'0
*Proportioned for a 10' Ceiling SECTION A - Scale : 3/4" = 1'0
CDS1X4
DS1X6
CM8852
PM560
DS1X6
B460PM511
CH693
CA392
DS1X2
CO723
LCD8520
CO723
PM582
DS1X2
PM582
CH640
10
'-1
1
7 16
"
©White River Hardwoods-Woodworks, Inc.® 1-800-558-0119        www.WhiteRiver.comDesign Services Department
19'-01
4"
See Page CP508-B
for Ceiling Details
Cornice designed for a 9' h Ceiling, but can be adapted to other heights; Ceiling panels can be used on any ceilng height.
CP802-A -- Decorative Ceiling Panels
10'-11 7/16" x 19'-0 1/4"
3338.5 x 5797.6 mm
A
101
4"
3'
-0
7 8"